RCO2016
Page 1 of 3
Page 1 of 3
RCO2016 SERIES:  2.0 x 1.6 mm CLOCK OSCILLATOR
RANODA TECHNOLO G Y ▪  10400  N .W .  33 r d  STREET ▪  D ORAL ,  F l o r i da  33172  ▪  U .S .A .
          Telephone: +1-305-597-9083 ▪  e-mail: sales@ranodatechnology.com  ▪  web site: http://www.ranodatechnology.com
❖ FEATURES   ❖ APPLICATIONS
❖ ULTRA MINATURE PACKAGE

          Telephone: +1-305-597-9083 ▪  e-mail: sales@ranodatechnology.com  ▪  web site: http://www.ranodatechnology.com
❖ MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION (4 pin ceramic package)
❖ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE SERIES -
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
-
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
(Vcc)
- STABILITY (PPM) -
TAPE &
REEL
Clock
Oscillator
2016 - 1.5 ~ 50.000 -
1.8: Vcc=1.8
2.5: Vcc=2.5
3.3: Vcc=3.3
-
25: ±25 ppm
30: ±30 ppm
50: ±50 ppm
100: ±100 ppm
- TR
RCO 2016 - 12.800 - 2.5 - 50 - TR
EXAMPLE: RCO2016-12.800-2.5-50-TR
Surface Mount RCO2016, 2.0 x 1.6 mm, 12.800 MHz, 2.5 VDC Supply Voltage, ±50 ppm Overall Stability,
from -10°C to +70°C, Symmetry 45% to 55%, Tape and Reel packaging.
 
 
BOTTOM VIEW
RECOMMENDED PAD LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW


TOP VIEW

DIMENSIONS:   mm
[inches]




















OUTLINE TOLERANCE
IF NOT SPECIFIED:
±0.015” / 0.4mm
PIN FUNCTIONS:
[1] ENABLE / DISABLE
[2] GND
[3] OUTPUT
[4] VCC
RCO2016
Page 3 of 3
Page 3 of 3
RCO2016 SERIES:  2.0 x 1.6 mm CLOCK OSCILLATOR
RANODA TECHNOLO G Y ▪  10400  N .W .  33 r d  STREET ▪  D ORAL ,  F l o r i da  33172  ▪  U .S .A .